GARA » Notturna Luchese

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE MASCHILE

Pos. Pet.
1 44
2 218
3 233
1 182
2 26
3 118
4 188
5 95
6 21
7 98
8 79
9 176
10 205
11 151
1 197
2 206
3 135
4 94
5 83
6 23
1 178
2 93
3 179
4 201
5 109
6 22
7 19
8 191
9 133
10 60
11 90
12 238
13 139
14 132
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PRIMI 3 ASSOLUTI ALL'ARRIVO

Nome atleta M/F Anno Societa

Visci Marco M 1993 Atletica Vomano

Di Stefano Lorenzo M 1993 Cus Torino

Petrei Antonello M 1972 Usa Runners Avezzano

CATEGORIA TM23
Giancaterina Italo 1988 Usa Runners Avezzano
Serbout Bilal 1996 Atletica Angizia
Baldassarre Gianni 1990 Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Martini Giampiero 1988 Usa Runners Avezzano
Di Felice Massimiliano 1990 Plus Ultra
Panella Alessandro 1992 Atletica Angizia
Leone Alfonso 1991 Plus Ultra
Teramani Alvise 1993 Inix Sport
Tonelli Valerio 1991 Libero

Salucci Matteo 1990 Usa Runners Avezzano
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Sabatini Alessandro 1988 Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

CATEGORIA M30
Piccolini Gabriele 1982 Usa Runners Avezzano
Turri Antonio 1984 Usa Runners Avezzano
Iacobacci Mariano 1983 Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Di Bernardo Carmine 1982 Plus Ultra

1982 Libero

M
M
M
M
Bellini Luca M
M

Rubeis Marco 1985 Atletica Angizia

CATEGORIA M35
Fantozzi Mirko 1981 Usa Runners Avezzano
De Santis Ivan 1980 Plus Ultra
Felli Alessandro 1979 Usa Runners Avezzano
Sarrecchia Marco 1980 Usa Runners Avezzano
Valentini Andrea 1981 Plus Ultra
Paris Diego 1977 Atletica Angizia
Fracassi Vincenzo 1981 Atletica Angizia
Morgante Marco 1977 Usa Runners Avezzano
Gallese Antonello 1978 Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Paciotti Pietro 1978 Gs Avezzano
Catini Gianluca 1978 Plus Ultra
Giordani Luigi 1977 Briganti D'abruzzo
Liberatore Alessio 1979 Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Fracassi Enrico 1977 Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
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Massaro Giovanni 1981 Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

T. totale Velocita Diff.

33'45"
34'36"

34'52"

35'39"
35'45"
38'12"
39'32"
40'47"
42'21"
42'33"
43'58"
50'12"
50'28"

1:00'18"

37'21"
40'08"
40'24"
42'26"
45'50"

47'33"

35'14"
38'22"
38'50"
41'22"
42'58"
43'02"
44'14"
44'49"
45'07"
45'38"
45'46"
46'10"
46'48"
47'09"

47'11"

3'18"
3'23"
3'25"

3'29"
3'30"
3'44"
3'52"
3'59"
4'09"
4'10"
4'18"
4'55"
4'56"
5'54"

3'39"
3'56"
3'57"
409"
429"
4'39"

327"
3'45"
3'48"
403"
412"
413"
420"
423"
425"
428"
429"
431"
4'35"
437"
437"

0'51"
1'06"

0'05"
2'33"
3'52"
5'08"
6'41"
6'54"
8'18"
14'32"
14'48"
24'38"

2'47"
3'03"
5'05"
8'29"
10'12"

3'07"
3'36"
6'07"
7'43"
7'48"
9'00"
9'34"
9'53"
10'24"
10'31"
10'56"
11'34"
11'54"
11'57"
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174 Di Nicola Paolo
106 Sabatini Fernando
230 Felicissimo Sandro

41 Panfili Valerio

177 Fantauzzi Costantino
141 Luciani Antonio

219 Giovarruscio Marco
192 Olivieri Franco

32 Martellone Salvatore
221 Buongiovanni Danilo
215 Guglietti Simone
200 Quaranta Maurizio
14 Cialfi Massimiliano
193 Olivieri Roberto

78 Tantalo Domenico
128 De Luca Rocco

117 Baldassarre Davide
235 Rosati Giovanni

164 Bazzocchi Mario

73 D'andrea Francesco
72 Colangelo Luca

187 Mandato Danilo

202 Scatena Fernando
70 Baliva Nino

137 Ippoliti Valerio

71 Colangelo Fabio
140 Lippa Leucio

24 Salvati Fabrizio

180 Franchi Eugenio
224 Di Cesare Raffaele
115 Angeloni Antonio
211 Di Giammatteo Loreto
186 Maggi Fabio

216 Palombi Giovanni
112 Calzetta Maurizio
142 Massaro Enea

108 Tufano Gennaro

160 Germani Giovanni
229 Pinardi Walter
232 Mastrodicasa Andrea

89 Cambise Franco
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1978
1980
1978
1980

Usa Runners Avezzano
Plus Ultra
Magic Runners Tagliacozzo

Atletica Lagos Dei Marsi

CATEGORIA M40

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

1973
1974
1975
1973
1975
1972
1975
1973
1974
1974
1975
1972
1972
1972
1974
1973
1975
1972
1975
1974
1976
1972
1975
1972
1973
1974
1973
1976
1976
1974
1974
1972
1973

Usa Runners Avezzano
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Plus Ultra

Usa Runners Avezzano
Magic Runners Tagliacozzo
Usa Runners Avezzano
Podistica Torino

Usa Runners Avezzano
Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Usa Runners Avezzano
Inix Sport

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Briganti D'abruzzo

Usa Runners Avezzano
Inix Sport

Inix Sport

Usa Runners Avezzano
Usa Runners Avezzano
Inix Sport

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Inix Sport

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Atletica Angizia

Usa Runners Avezzano
Plus Ultra

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Usa Runners Avezzano
Plus Ultra

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Plus Ultra

CATEGORIA M45

M

M
M
M

1967
1970
1971
1967

Atletica Ceprano
Noi Pochi Intimi Asd
Roma Atletica

Plus Ultra

49'51"
49'58"
51'24"

51'36"

38'06"
38'32"
38'54"
40'14"
40'20"
40'22"
40'46"
40'53"
40'58"
41'28"
41'47"
41'52"
42'03"
42'23"
43'26"
44'19"
44'20"
45'54"
46'04"
46'54"
47'06"
47'21"
48'18"
50'00"
50'49"
50'57"
51'19"
51'48"
52'29"
53'43"
53'46"
53'53"
54'33"

36'25"
37'00"
38'04"

39'13"

4'53"
4'54"
5'02"
5'03"

3'44"
3'46"
3'48"
3'56"
3'57"
3'57"
3'59"
400"
401"
403"
4'05"
4'06"
407"
409"
4'15"
420"
420"
4'30"
431"
4'35"
4'37"
4'38"
444"
454"
4'58"
4'59"
5'01"
5'04"
5'08"
5'16"
5'16"
5'17"
5'20"

3'34"
3'37"
3'43"
3'50"

14'36"
14'44"
16'10"
16'22"

0'25"
0'47"
2'07"
2'14"
2'15"
2'39"
2'46"
2'51"
3'21"
3'41"
3'45"
3'56"
4'16"
5'19"
6'12"
6'13"
7'47"
7'57"
8'47"
8'59"
9'14"
10'11"
11'53"
12'42"
12'50"
13'12"
13'41"
14'22"
15'36"
15'39"
15'46"
16'26"

0'34"
1l39ll
2'47"
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196
18
131
222
33
129
161
175
15
170
121
210
130
30
114
92
168
231
207
146
163
225
64
148
39
68
37
104

16
199
52
91
101
12
208
150
212
113
88
107
228
236
145

Piccinini Luca

Bove Fabrizio
Donsante Mario
Castellucci Massimo

Palermo Marco

Di Giamberardino Domenico

Capizzi Davide
Eramo Hermes
Costantini Luca

De Ioris Mauro
Berardini Claudio
Mari Pietro

Di Gianfelippo Giovanni
Del Treste Gaetano
Alberti Rossano
Cherubini Sergio
Colizza Gianluca
Lunnini Enrico
Piergallini Stefano
Piacente Mario
Rossi Danilo

Miceli Marco
Pomponio Luigi
Pisegna Antonio Livio
Aureli Fabrizio
Croce Raffaele
Mariani Antonio

Onelli Augusto

Fernicola Francesco
Quaranta Marcello
Blandini Paolo
Cautela Antonio
Massimiani Gaetano
Bonanni Roberto
Rondini Fabrizio
Rodorigo Gaetano
Casasanta Marcello
Savona Marcello
Burderi Edoardo
Tinarelli Romolo
Mastrella Fiore
Anzini Mario

Mostacci Costantino

1969
1970
1971
1968
1967
1970
1967
1970
1968
1971
1969
1971
1968
1968
1971
1967
1970
1969
1970
1967
1970
1971
1971
1967
1968
1971
1969
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1970

Usa Runners Avezzano
Atletica Angizia
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Usa Runners Avezzano

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Rifondazione Podistica
Usa Runners Avezzano
Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Usa Runners Avezzano
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Plus Ultra

Usa Runners Avezzano
Atletica Ceprano

Uisp Lazio Sud Est
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Uisp Roma

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo

Gs Avezzano

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Atletica Lagos Dei Marsi
Gap Pratola

Tocco Runner

Plus Ultra

CATEGORIA M50

1963
1966
1966
1965
1963
1963
1964
1962
1962
1966
1963
1962
1963
1963
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1962

Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Usa Runners Avezzano
Gs Avezzano

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Atletica Abruzzo L'aquila
Atletica Umbertile
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Atletica Solidale
Podistica Dei Fiori

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Let's Run For Solidarity
Briganti D'abruzzo

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

40'06"
40'16"
40'27"
41'25"
41'32"
42'01"
42'18"
42'28"
42'42"
42'54"
45'55"
46'18"
47'07"
47'14"
47'57"
48'10"
48'27"
48'40"
49'06"
49'08"
49'09"
49'48"
50'27"
51'34"
51'35"
53'31"
54'08"
59'23"

41'44"
42'11"
42'40"
43'28"
43'32"
44'03"
44'39"
44'55"
45'33"
45'48"
46'15"
46'39"
47'05"
47'16"

47'19"

3'55"
3'56"
3'57"
4'03"
4'04"
4'07"
4'08"
4'09"
4'11"
4'12"
4'30"
4'32"
4'37"
4'37"
4'42"
4'43"
4'45"
4'46"
4'48"
4'49"
4'49"
4'52"
4'56"
5'03"
5'03"
5'14"
5'18"
5'49"

4'05"
4'08"
411"
415"
4'16"
419"
422"
424"
4'28"
429"
4'32"
4'34"
4'37"
4'38"
4'38"

3'41"
3'50"
4'01"
5'00"
5'06"
5'35"
5'53"
6'02"
6'16"
6'28"
9'30"
9'53"
10'42"
10'48"
11'31"
11'44"
12'01"
12'14"
12'40"
12'42"
12'44"
13'22"
14'01"
15'08"
15'09"
17'05"
17'42"
22'57"

0'27"
0'56"
1'44"
1'48"
2'18"
2'55"
3'10"
3'49"
4'04"
4'31"
4'54"
521"
5'32"
5'35"
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184
227
203

185
159
110
80
240
239
166
138
58

10
31
237
155
220
65
75
116
45
241

190
153
28
74
213

169
9

214
27
43

Lisciani Antonio
Giusti Antonio

Severini Alberto

Lisciani Gabriele
Editto Luigi
Fiorini Felice
Teramani Antonio

De Simone Antonio

Maarouf Dafali Moulay Abbelaziz

Candeloro Roberto
Lauri Marco

Franceschini Giancarlo

Schisano Francesco
Laurini Maurizio

Bassi Antonio
Trinchini Antonio
Esposito Giovanni
Subrani Francesco

Di Giampietro Vittorio
Asci Sante

Fantozzi Domenico

Taglieri Luciano

Morgante Giacinto
Settevendemmie Gaetano
Chicarella Giorgio
D'andrea Argentino

Celeste Antonio

Croce Luigi
Fazio Vero

Fera Luciani
Anzini Domenico

Zarini Ermanno

M 1966
M 1966
M 1963

Usa Runners Avezzano
Usa Runners Avezzano

Usa Runners Avezzano

CATEGORIA M55

1961
1959
1957
1960
1961
1958
1961
1958
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1959

Usa Runners Avezzano
Atletica Ceprano

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Inix Sport

Libero

Libero

Usa Runners Avezzano
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Gs Avezzano

CATEGORIA M60

1953
1956
1952
1954
1954
1954
1956
1955
1956
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1954

Asd Albatros Roma

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo
Plus Ultra

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Usa Runners Avezzano

Gs Avezzano

Inix Sport

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Briganti D'abruzzo

Libero

CATEGORIA M65

M 1950
M 1950
M

M 1949
M 1950

Usa Runners Avezzano

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Inix Sport

Tocco Runner

CATEGORIA M70

M 1945
M 1946
M 1943
M 1939
M 1942

Usa Runners Avezzano
Plus Ultra

Area Atletica Roma

Magic Runners Tagliacozzo

Atletica Lagos Dei Marsi

48'03"
48'34"
56'05"

39'53"
41'46"
43'44"
47'47"
50'59"
51'02"
54'41"
56'03"
59'03"

44'36"
45'56"
48'12"
49'56"
55'43"
56'22"
56'47"
57'14"
59'01"

1:00'54"

50'51"

51'08"

1950 Magic Runners Tagliacozzo 1:00'59"

1:04'01"
1:05'40"

51'44"
52'58"
55'04"
56'07"
1:07'10"

4'42"
4'45"
5'29"

3'54"
4'05"
4'17"
4'41"
4'59"
5'00"
5'21"
5'29"
5'47"

422"
4'30"
443"
4'53"
5'27"
5'31"
5'34"
5'36"
5'47"
5'58"

4'59"
5'00"
5'58"
6'16"
6'26"

5'04"
5'11"
5'24"
5'30"
6'35"

6'19"
6'50"
14'21"

1'53"
3'51"
7'54"
11'06"
11'08"
14'48"
16'10"
19'10"

1'20"
3'35"
5'19"
11'07"
11'45"
12'10"
12'37"
14'24"
16'17"

0'16"
10'08"
13'09"
14'48"

1'13"
3'19"
4'22"
15'25"



